
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= WALKER
THOMAS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201607250002
58930

07/25/2016
02:02:32

WALKER
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

201608220003
02920

08/22/2016
02:36:51

WALKER
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

201608010002
69930

08/01/2016
01:08:18

WALKER
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

201608080002
80930

08/08/2016
12:35:38

WALKER
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

201608150002
90080

08/15/2016
11:40:13

WALKER
THOMAS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MONTEVALLO
CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT 5

201612010004
39720

12/01/2016
03:28:38

WALKER
THOMAS

OATHS OF
OFFICE

CITY OF
MONTEVALLO


