Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= WALKER THOMAS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607250002 58930	07/25/2016 02:02:32	WALKER THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5						
201608220003 02920	08/22/2016 02:36:51	WALKER THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5						
201608010002 69930	08/01/2016 01:08:18	WALKER THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5						
201608080002 80930	08/08/2016 12:35:38	WALKER THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5						
201608150002 90080	08/15/2016 11:40:13	WALKER THOMAS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MONTEVALLO CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT 5						
201612010004 39720	12/01/2016 03:28:38	WALKER THOMAS		OATHS OF OFFICE	CITY OF MONTEVALLO						